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EQUIPO

Nieto/Vilanova

Noguero/Noguero

Arocha/Burgal

Soroka/Tovstokoryy

Gallego/Clavero

Sagrera/Seoane

Naccarato/Ustimenko

Garcia/Lima

Diaz/Sancho

Silva/Gonzalez

Lozada/Martin

Diaz/Gonzalez

Ferrer/Puente

Grima/Albeira

Ramirez/Tomasz

BY

LISTA DE ENTRADA - CUADRO MASCULINO - TORNEO 2 (18/05/2025)

PUNTOS

10168

4548

3728

2326

1654

670

432

414

160

96

56

32

24

CIRCUITO DE VOLEYPLAYA ARAGON SENIOR

Manuel

Oscar

Alvaro David

Maksym

Daniel

Jaume

Francesco

IAigo

Marcos

Fabrizio

Jacob Moises

Guillermo

Victor

David

Jhordan

JUGADOR 1
Nieto Del Rosario
Noguero Casorran
Arocha Ruiz
Soroka Kotlyar
Gallego Solina
Sagrera Rodriguez
Naccarato
Garcia Solana
Diaz Izaguerri
Silva
Lozada Garcia
Diaz Izaguerri
Ferrer Bielsa
Grima Sales
Ramirez Albornoz

PUNTOS

3534

2254

120

1920

926

248

216

368

96

40

40

32

24

Blai

Rubén

Antonio

Denys

Xabier

Guillermo

Anton

Breno

Cristian

Martin

Victor

Diego

Jorge

lan

Krzysztof

JUGADOR 2 PUNTOS
Vilanova Alapont 6634
Noguero Casorran 2294
Burgal Ventura 3608
Tovstokoryy  Glazkov 406
Clavero Olaizona 728
Seoane Alloza 422
Ustimenko 216
Lima Santana Dos Santos 46
Sancho Almau 64
Gonzélez Muelas 56
Martin Maestre 16
Gonzélez Jiménez 0
Puente Dobato 0
Albeira Peregigueiro 0
Tomasz Janiak 0
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